
TOTALS
8,923.0$         

21,158.0$       
2,129.0$         

15,150.0$       
12,779.0$       
4,054.0$         

64,193.0$       

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION

DEFERRED MAINTENANCE
JULY 1, 2017

STATEWIDE SUMMARY

STATEWIDE

STATE PARK AREAS
CHUGACH/WOOD-TIKCHIK
KENAI
KODIAK
MAT-SU
NORTHERN
SOUTHEAST


