STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION

DEFERRED MAINTENANCE JULY 1, 2017

STATEWIDE SUMMARY

STATE PARK AREAS	TOTALS	
CHUGACH/WOOD-TIKCHIK	\$	8,923.0
KENAI	\$	21,158.0
KODIAK	\$	2,129.0
MAT-SU	\$	15,150.0
NORTHERN	\$	12,779.0
SOUTHEAST	\$	4,054.0
STATEWIDE	\$	64,193.0